
ELECTRONIC COPY

For Terms & Conditions and to varify this report, please visit www.igi.org

LG455010190

PHOTO ENLARGED

LABGROWN IGI LG455010190

LASERSCRIBE SM

Medium 
(Faceted) 

15.5%

43%

Pointed

40.9°
61.8%

35.5°
56.5%

IGI LABORATORY GROWN DIAMOND IDENTIFICATION REPORT

12/28/2020

IGI Report Number LG455010190

Shape and Cutting Style ROUND BRILLIANT

Measurements 6.10 - 6.13 X 3.78 MM

GRADING RESULTS

Carat Weight 0.86 CARAT

Color Grade H

Clarity Grade VVS 1

Cut Grade IDEAL

ADDITIONAL GRADING INFORMATION

Polish EXCELLENT

Symmetry EXCELLENT

Fluorescence NONE

Inscription(s) LABGROWN IGI LG455010190

Comments: This Chemical Vapor Deposition (CVD) laboratory grown 
diamond is classified as Type IIa.
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